www.amphenol-industrial .com
UPC Series
ABOUT US
Amphenol Industrial Operations
Amphenol Industrial Operation (AIO), a division of the Amphenol
Corporation, is a prominent manufacturer of cylindrical connectors
known around the world. Amphenol Industrial’s product lines
consist of rectangular, standard miniature, fiber optic, EMI/

5 120mm² (14.0mm Only)
6 150mm² (14.0mm Only)
How to Order
Receptacle
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
UPC R 01 3 B N S 2
Product
Series
Connector Type
RADSOK®
Contact Size
Number of Poles Coding Selection HVIL Selection EMI Selection Contact Type
UPC
R
Box Mount
Receptacle
01 9.1mm 2 2-Pole A Code A L HVIL S
W/ Shielding
Shell
1 Busbar Type 1
02 14.0mm 3 3-Pole B Code B N No HVIL 2 Busbar Type 2
C Code C
D Code D
North America
Asia
Amphenol Industrial Operations
191 Delaware Avenue
Sidney, NY 13838-1395
USA
Tel: +1-888-364-9011
Fax: +1-520-397-7169
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
Amphenol Technology(Zhuhai) Co., Ltd.
No.63, Xinghan Road, Sanzao Town,
Jinwan, Zhuhai, 519040
China
Tel: +86-756-398 9725
Fax: +86-756-398 9768
Email: tech@amphenol-aio.com
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information and data given herein are
believed to be accurate and reliable but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of our products
are made without epresentation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety measures are
indicated or that other measures may not be required. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all connectors.
IB-8-1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for DC Power Connectors category:
Click to view products by  Amphenol manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1600206-1  163-0301-EX  163-0302  163-0308-EX  163-0310-EX  163-1061-EX  163-1100-EX  163-4024  163-4117-EX  163-4118-EX  163-
5005-E  163-7421  163-MJ22-EX  171-0721-EX  171-0725-EX  171-3118-EX  171-3210-E  171-3221-EX  171-3222-EX  171-A1326-EX  173-
23507-ST-EX  173-5521TIP-EX  173-6330TIP-EX  KLDVX-SMT-02-ATR  KLDX-0201-AHT-1  KLDX-0202-AHT  KLDX-SMT-0202-BP
KLDX-SMT-0202-BPTR  163-0179-EX  163-0307-E  163-0309-EX  163-4007-EX  163-4015-EX  163-4025  163-4119-E  163-4303-E  16PJ101-
EX  171-0702-EX  171-0722-E  171-0726-EX  171-2122-EX  171-3216-EX  171-3218-EX  171-3219-EX  171-3220-EX  171-7391  173-3413-
ST-EX  173-4017-ST-EX  RAPCBRK  K596